99845728

UNOFFICIAL CO17/31/69 001 Page 1 of 3

Cook County Recorder

25.50



^	X			
Release of Dead	Full	Partial		
Know all Men by these pres	sents, that BANK	ONE, NA		
			("	'Bank") in
consideration of one dollar, whereof is hereby acknowle EVAN M NOSEK AND MAL	edged, does hereb	y release, conve	siderations by and quit	, the receipt claim unto
			and its/h	is/their heirs, legal
representatives and assigns	s, all the right. little	interest, claim		
whatsoever Bank may have				
08/28/97 as Document N			IA Page	NA recorded/
registered in the Recorder's	/Registrars Office	of COOK		County, in
the State of Illinois applicable legally described as follows SEE ATTACHED	le to the property,	situated in said		d State,
		•	Copper Services	
Property Address: 340 S MA	ADISON AVE	LA GRA		ii. 60526
PIN 18-04-321-023			·	CV
For the Protection of the Ow Recorder or Registrar of Titl				

401898380000686497

Deed was filed.

Shirt al

NOFFICIAL C

CHECK IF PARTIAL - if checked, the following apply

This Release is deemed and shall be construed solely as partial release of the aforementioned Mortgage and Assignments of Rents, which also covers other property and that the lien of said Mortgage and Assignment of Rents shall continue without abatement or interruption with respect to all of the Bank's right, title and interest in and to any and all other property still remaining subject to said liens and encumbrances.

Dated at LEXINGTON, KY as _	08/23/99
BANK ONE, NA By: Mala Young ANGELA YOUNG	Attest: JEMMIFER HILLER
Its: Mortgage Officer	Its: Authorized Officer
State of Kentucky	0/

County of FAYETTE

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT: the persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument are personally known to me to be duly authorized officers or authorized agents of BANK ONE, NA and THAT THEY appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument in writing as duly authorized agents of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said Corporation as their free and voluntary a st, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, the day and year first above written.

Notary Public

MARY BROWN

My Commission Expires: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT

This instrument was prepared by: JENNIFER HILLER

401898380000686497

After recording mail to: BANK ONE SERVICES CORPORATION LOAN SERVICING CENTER 201 EAST MAIN STREET LEXINGTONKY40507

UNOFFICIAL COPY 845728 Page 3 of 3

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	t .	Link Marin Table Spirit		
AUGUST 28	, 19 97 and recorded in	Tio Toongagee balled him	KV1-42	4475
COOK	County, WASON, On OCT	the office of the Register	r of Deeds of Louisv	44/P.O. BOX 37264 ille, KY 40232-7264
as Document No. 97729	9342	OBER 1	, 19_ <u>97,</u>	1 10232-1264
(Reel)	(Records) (image)			
in (Vol)	Of (Mins) on (page)	("Mortgagee's	: Mortgage")	
OT 11 AND THE	7. The legal description of the Propi	erty is as follows:	lax Key #_	18-04-321-023
COSITT'S SUBDIV	y. The legal description of the Propriate NORTH 25 FEET OF INTERIOR OF THE EAST AND ALTHOUGH OF THE LAST OWNSHIP 38 NORTH, OK COUNTY, ILLINO	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	CK 6 IN LAGRAN OUTHWEST 1/4 A BURLINGTON AND ST OF THE THIR	GE, BEING ND A PORTION OF QUINCY RAILROAD PRINCIPAL
ROPERTY ADDRES	340 S MADISON A	.VE. LAGRANGE	, IL 60526	- THEIRE
Served and not offered by	scriptic continues or appears on re ortgagee's rig' it title and interest in his Agreement. As between Mortga ecked below ("Cbligations"), provid s Mortgage"):	the Property as against a		or Lender's assignees is express
lortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from	s Mortgage"):	, 19, in the sum	ecured by a properly record	ed mortgage on the Property from, plus interes
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from, plus interes(Name of Maker) to Lende
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from, plus interes(Name of Maker) to Lende
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from, plus interes(Name of Maker) to Lende
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from, plus interes(Name of Maker) to Lende
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from
ortgagor to Lender ("Lender's (a) The following note(s) Note #1 dated from Note #2 dated	s Mortgage"):):	, 19, in the sum	of \$	ed mortgage on the Property from, plus interes(Name of Maker) to Lende